Fesulis

5K 0-13 (male}

-

1 r—\nthang Enea Team Brad M 19 6260 0:20:

2 Haoming Chen 5K M 19 6193 0:25:46
3 Sam Donahue 5K M 19 3985 0:26:12
4 Cade Hansen 5K M 18 6375 0:28:54
5 Luke Querio Chrisler Crew 5K M 17 3998 0:29:15
6 Grant Fendos 5K M 16 6408 0:29:26
7 Andrew Stowe 5K M 19 6218 0:29:51
8 Zachary Kumm 5K M 19 5602 0:33:27
9 Jack Fahy 5K M 19 3993 0:35:39
10 Josh Moser 5K M 18 5609 0:36:59
11 Drake Shepherd Sk M 10 6327 0:39:20
12 Daniel Woodcock 5K H 19 3994 0:40:19
13 Donnie Lasaon GoForThe_Gold 5K H 11 3982 0:46:23
14 Adam Fendos oK M 18 6409 0:51:24

Sk 20-29 (male)

Race

1 Matt Pechacek 5K M 24 6279 0:16:47
2 Derrick Tilsner 5K M 25 6337 0:20:36
3 Cooper Goss 420 Squad 5K M 21 6181 0:22:38
4 Lance Dahlke 420 Sguad Sk M 21 6180 0:23:05
5 Thomas Anderson 5K M 27 4700 0:25:13
f HMurray Dunsirn Dingers only 5K M 20 6320 0:25:13
K Bret Wolter oK M 20 6215 0:25:43
8 Mike Merkt oK M 27 4711 0:26:28
3 Josh Chaimson 5K H 22 6373 0:27:01
10 Paul Cyr Cardiac On Campus 5K M 20 6195 0:27:08
11 Marc Tost 5K M 20 6377 0:28:08
12 Dominik Hoelper 2IohnsonsAreBetterThanOne 5K M 28 6219 0:28:33
13 Isaac Loegering 5K M 22 6367 0:30:04
14 Tom Fullmer 5K M 25 4734 0:31:24
15 Peter DenHarty 5K M 25 4729 0:31:34
16 Jack Sulliwvan 5K M 22 6207 0:38:01
17 Christopher Schumann schuie Sihs 5K M 2z 6220 0:40:30
18 Bradley Morgan Team Brad SK M 21 6328 0:40:50
19 Nicolas Meyer Kaylee's Cardiac Crusaders 5K M 20 f310 0:40:58
20 Ricky Morales =14 M 23 6330 0:42:45
21 Michael Brien Hallway 5K M 21 3390 0:44:45
2z Bronson Endres Kaylee's Cardiac Crusaders 5K M 27 6313 0:46:17
23 Dustin Sliter Kaylee's Cardiac Crusaders 5K M 26 6351 0:50:35
24 Dnny Merkt oK M 23 4712 0:53:57
25 Tyler Gold GoForThe_Gold 5K M 23 6202
26 Theran Semrad Cardiac On Campus 5K M 21 3980
GK 30-39 imale)
-: Chip Time
victor Lai How do You Know Robin? 5K M 33 6262 0:22:51
2 Atul Ingle How do You Know Robin? 5K M 30 a2E1 0:23:07
3 Brandon Lohr Kaylee's Cardiac Crusaders 5K M 3z a401 0:42:11

5K 40-49 (male)

-—_

Lewie Davis 47 5595 0:27:23
2 Anoop Singh Project ADAM 5K M 45 3975 0:27:49
Ck EN-C9 {malel
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Fesulis

1 Terry Breunig 5K M
2 Todd Fendos 5K H
3 Thomas Goss 5K H
4 Patrick Miller 5K H
5 Thadd Llaurado 5K M
6 Brad Vanhove 5K M
7 Mark Oehlke 5K M
8 Tom Merkt 5K M
3 Gene Kohl 5K M
10 Gregory Wilkinson 5K M

5K 60-69 (male)

1 Donald Tipple
2 John Weisner
3 gary kohs

4 Donald Larson

5K 70- (male)

'

1 Don Ardell
2 Frank Selden

Sk 0-19 (female)

1 Erin Gast

2 Greta Johnson

3 Alexis Rutzinski
4 Jade Anthony

5 Emily Querio

6 Nicole Kolano

7 Ruihan Gao

8 Mariah Larson

9 Tiffany Derunda
10 Madalyn Walter
11 Saige Ruleau

12 Cora Schumann

13 Paige Marten

14 Emma Brandenburg
15 Kathryn Steib

16 Myah Anderson

17 Alaina Snedden
18 Claire Selden

19 Allie Amato

20  Megan Hofslien
21 Ahby Laskowski
22 Taylor Murphy

23 Riley Palkert

24 Sammy Schubert
25  Megan Schumacher
26 Elizabeth Spadaccini
27 Jenna Steinmetz
28 MNicole Steinmetz
29  Amber Zahn

Sk 20-29 (female)

GoForThe_Gold

5K

kKaylee's Cardiac Crusaders 5K

Gr and Er

Chrisler Crew
Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA)

Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA)

Schuie Sibs
Team Brad
SRA Madison

Red Hots

Kaylee's Cardiac Crusaders

Dance Elite

Dance Elite

Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA)

Dance Elite
SRA Madison
Dance Elite

SRA Madison
Kaylee's Cardiac Crusaders

55
54
53
53
56
54
50
57
59
56

5988
6407
6171
6309
6183
5568
5565
6323
6236
5982

6186
5584
6234
6206

79
5

M m m™m m ™M m m M m m m ™M™ m ™ m ™ m m M m ™M m ™M m ™ m ™ m M

oo oo oo o o O

5563
6353

122:54
124:16
126:58
129:42
137:48
152:57
152:59
:54:06
154:07

0:27:37
0:258:39
0:258:55
0:46:23

15 5989
13 6273
18 6224
13 6274
15 3939
13 6233
18 6000
13 6261
18 6252
13 6227
13 6306
18 6221
13 6324
13 39581
13 6149
13 6266
13 5733
18 6230
13 6238
13 6255
18 6238
18 6268
18 6276
18 5974
18 6275
18 6270
18 6151
18 6152
17 6334

Chip Time
0:27:31
0:50:32
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Results

L R = = o

L o T e e S & e L o ot o ol o o o S e e e L et et e e e o T e e el
L i L I O e o o 1 T T e e o e I i L R A T e e o o A L i T e N o I w SN I A S L I v T o)

Sarah Guillot
Katie Kornaus
Kelsey Felicijan
Angie Siegel
Melissa Brix
Kramer

Arianna Opsahl
Madeline Camphell
Celia MNalbach
Katie Zohorowski
Margaret Roethle
sydney Oberholtzer
caroline kreitzer
Brianne Huettner
Gretta Melson
Natalie Bro
Courtney Wagner
Jill Kramer
Anastasia Montgomery
Jamie Pacenti
Aijan Urmat
Hannah Saalsaa
Tommie Brenner
Sarah Arndt

Doen Lee

Kate Berry
Aurnimrt Sidha
Tina Lynch

Tressa Bathke
Alison Casey
Megan Knight
Katherine Senn
Nicole Frank
Joanna Mohr
Christina Riehl
Morgan Wiesner
Madeline Gustafsan
Samantha Derunda
Natasha Voytowvich
Rachel Gold
Hannah LaBarge
Elena Beckman
Jenna Spangenherg
Jenna Tipple
Jordy Shinbane
Kylie Helfenbein
Mikayla Chrisler
Mackenzie McDermit
Holly Brandenburg
Kaelyn Schreiner
Rachel Beltz
Crystal Hanson
Samantha Fedorowicz
Kelsey Toso

Mary Mohr

Elise Kuhicek
Stephanie Gilman
amy Aschenbrener

Wisconsin Triathlon Team

Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA)
Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA)
Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA)

ONE MOre pump
One more pump

Cardiac On Campus

Team Brad

2JohnsonsAreBetterThanOne

Dance Elite

420 Sguad

Chrisler Crew

Health Occupations Students of America (HOSA)

Minerva Muses

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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26
25
21
21
21
21
20
21
20
21
20
21
21
20
21
20
20
21
22
21
20
20
20
20
21
22
27
25
20
20
20
22
21
22
20
25
22
26
21
22
22
23
22
21
21
21
20
25
22
21
21
25
21
20
23
27
25
20

6236
3988
6156
6223
6247
5553
6300
6350
6170
6179
6176
6158
6159
6267
4760
4733
6136
5556
6410
6411
6397
6200
6201
6376
5578
5569
4730
5996
6233
6237
5613
6232
6239
6366
5603
5585
6356
6209
6357
6360
6345
6258
6245
6391
6382
6150
39397
5975
3974
5712
4724
5744
3978
6241
6386
39596
6305
6378

oo oo o oo oo o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o oo o o o o o o oo oo oo oo

$13:
HZ0H
123:
HLH
HLH
HH
HEH
HaH
125
125
26
26
126
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
H:H
HA:H
H:H
HH
HH
128:
128:
128
Ha-H
128
Ha:H
H:H
H:H
H:H
H-H
129:
Ha-H
Ha=H
29
29
Ha=H
129:
129:
$30:
$30:
130
130
130
He
131
131
131
131
132:
132:
t32:
135:
136:
136:

46
16
57
54
55
06
24
27
42
43
02
11
13
15
20
42
07
20
40
00
01
04
04
05
14
15
22
26
32
32
37
41
48
02
04
12
14
38
47
47
51
55
03
12
16
41
44
34
35
35
36
50
02
08
20
14
38
57
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Fesulis

5K 20-29 (female)

59

Emily Morris 5K

Time

21 6381

F
60 Zeying Di 5K F 21 4713
61  Joslin Musick Hallway 5K F 22 6379
62  Sara Vanhove 5K F 21 640z
63 Cassidy Shepherd 5K F 20 B222
64  Nicole Hepp Team Brad 5K F 20 B256
65 Baliley Greiber 5K F 21 5681
66  Elaine Dandan Team Brad 5K F 21 3977
67 Karigynn Hansen 5K F 21 6372
68 Elise Suppes 5K F 21 6370
69  Natalya Heise =14 F 21 6371
70 Sara Wright Kaylee's Cardiac Crusaders 5K F 20 6336
71 Janelle Julson The Heart of Edgerton SK F 24 6396
72 Jessica Buehler Dance Elite 5K F 21 6304
73 Ashley Gavigan Dance Elite 5K F 21 6303
74 Laura Dunse 5K F 20 6329
75  Ellie Sweeney Hallway 5K F 21 6368
76 Grace Jennings Halluway 5K F 21  bBleZ
77 Grace Quirk 5K F 21 5729
78 Alexis Tye 5K F 21 5715
79 Megan Young Kaulee's Cardiac Crusaders 5K F 25 6393
80 Elizabeth Bissett 5K F 24 6167
81 Lauren Micholls 5K F 23 6168
g2  Emily Handley Dance Elite 5K F 21 6380
83  Savannah Heinemeyer 5K F 21 6246
84 Emily Larson GoForThe_Gold 5K F 20 B203
85 Ellee Lindow 5K F 21 3979
86 Samantha Roelse 5K F 21 6244
87 Cecilia Thomas 5K F 22 6346
88 Lauren Yildberg SK F 22 B157
89 Kay Stritersky 5K F 26 5530
90 Giselle Blocker 5K F 21 4748
91 Marisa Marks 5K F 22 4706

SK 30-33 (female)

Chip Time

1 fAndra Ghent How do You Know Robin? 5K F 39 6282  0:23:36
2 Robin Rohwer How do You Know Robin? 5K F 30 6278  0:25:56
3 smitha Holla How do You Know Robin? 5K F 31 6258  0:26:49
4 Elise Arsenault Knudsen 5K F 36 6285  0:27:16
5 Micaela Ellevold Minerva Muses 5K F 36 6154  0:27:30
6 Alli Thompson 5K F 32 5713 0:27:49
7 Heather Campeau Minerva Muses 5K F 39 621z 0:29:51
8 Amanda Schepp Minerva Muses 5K F 37 6404 0:31:57
9 Beth Hennes 5K F 36 6385 0:32:20
10 Angie Fu 5K F 30 5707 0:32:23
11 Amanda Klein 5K F 33 6208 0:34:25
12 Mehgahn Snook 5K F 32 6383 0:35:25
13 Ashley Meindl 5K F 32 6384 0:35:26
14 Julietta Johnson 5K F 30 6263  0:36:39
15 Danielle Lohr Kaylee's Cardiac Crusaders 5K F 31 6400  0:50:55

GK 40-49 (female)

Pos Tean
1 Stephanie Kraus
2 Rosemary Bartkowiak Minerva Muses

Tine
41 6289 0:25:34
49 5977 0:25:52

4/5
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Fesulis

5K 40-43 (fema

E

1e)

Jennifer HWright

Jackie Rutzinski

Andrea Carpenter

Minerva Muses

Laura Schmitz

Dawn Kostroski

3
4
5
3 Becky Hildebrandt
.
8
9

Kaulee's Cardiac Crusaders

Lisa Anderson Red Hots

10 Heidi Fendos

11 Michelle Thompson

12 Daniela Larson

13 Kim vildberg

SK 50-59 (fema

GoForThe_Gold

1e)

Tean

kim hughes

Luci Breunig
Lunda Barreto
Lisa Weisner

Barbara Hanus
Robin Beattie
Laura Breunig
Laura Fenley
10 Lisa Garms
11 Wendy Miller
12 Kathleen Llau
13 Anna Skar
14 Beth Kaufman
15 Tammy ‘Young
16 Lynn Oehlke
17 Kim Shepherd
18 Dawn Gold
19 Jackie Sliter
20 Christine Tru

1
2
3
4
5 Jenny Carr
6
7
g
9

21 Julie vanhowe
22 Susan Kohl
23 Christine Wil

Minerva Muses

Minerva Muses

Minerva Muses

rado

The Heart of Edgerton

Kaulee's Cardiac Crusaders

GoForThe_Gold
Kaulee's Cardiac Crusaders
skowsk i Minerva Muses

kinson

5K B0-69 (female)

E

1 Carol Ardell
2 Beverly Franke Minerva Muses
3 Susan L. Kindschi The Heart of Edgerton

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
3K
5K
3K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

F
F
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

m m m ™M m ™ m ™ ™M m ™M m ™M m ™M m ™ ™M m ™M m ™M m

5973
6225
3984
6189
6211
6331
6264
6406
6365
6205
5703

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

35
33
26
16
58
58
18
18
15

-

26:
26:
29:
37:
39:
40:
41:
52:
52:
58:

5980
6405
3991
5589
6387
6311
6403
6359
6259
3935
6308
6152
6226
6344
6240
5564
6326
6204
6349
6335
5566
6237
5981

5562
6392
6394

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

25:
27
28:
29:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
35:
37
37
39:
41:
42:
43:
43:
46:
50:
51:
52:
54:

47
37
6
09
28
54
58
58
08
15
09
10
16
05
11
05
33
23
54
18
16
05

0:30:56
0:32:04
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